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Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
MALOOF, PHILLIP JAMES
NEWMAN, JONATHAN H
MAYER, CARL J
COLLINS, CHRISTOPHER C
GRIFFIN, JAMES LEONARD
MCSWEENEY, DAVID
WILSON, ROBERT T (BOB) JR
HOFFMAN, RANDY D
WALKER, WM BUD
BROWN, MELISSA M
KAPLAN, RICHARD A
SNEARY, LOY E
HALL, THOMAS GEORGE JR
HUGHES, LISA BERGMAN
PALMER, BRIAN PAUL
NEAL, PAT
PIROZZI, ELIA VINCENT
CREMEANS, FRANK A
CONNELLY, ROSS J
PRICE, WILLIAM MELVIN
BARTA, JOSEPH ARTHUR JR
LONEGAN, STEVEN
MILLER, GARY G
BALL, CHARLES JOKL
AUST, GILBERT MONROE JR
ROBERTS, WALTER LENN
ROBERG, THOMAS H
WARD, GENE R
LOHMEYER, JAMES S
BEIERLEIN, STEPHEN H
BARBY, PAUL M
BERRYMAN, JIM
HOFMEISTER, GARY A
FRISA, DANIEL
REED, THOMAS ANSELIN
ODOM, BENJAMIN HOUSTON
NIELSEN, MARK
MCKIBBEN, LARRY
UDALL, TOM
CARLTON, CHARLES E (CHUCK)
FERREN, PHILIP KAY
SCARBOROUGH, TONY
PLACE, JOHN HUGH
STARK, OLIVER PORTER Il
BURKHOLD, MICHAEL BRADLEY JR
SANCHEZ, JOHN MICHAEL DR
MARSHALL, ROBERT
TASKER-ROTHENBERG, YVONNE
MERCER, LINWOOD E
NEAS, RALPH G
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State District Party

NM 01 Democratic Party
PA 13 Republican Party
NJ 06 Independent

NY 29 Republican Party
CT 06 Democratic Party
IL 08 Republican Party
AL 04 Democratic Party
CA 24  Republican Party
NY 26  Republican Party
PA 13 Republican Party
NY 28 Republican Party
TX 14  Democratic Party
TX 12 Democratic Party
CA 46  Republican Party
Mi 10 Republican Party
CA 45  Democratic Party
CA 42  Republican Party
OH 06 Republican Party
ME 01 Republican Party
IL 12 Republican Party
VA 09 Republican Party
NJ 09 Republican Party
CA 41  Republican Party
CA 10 Republican Party
AL 05 Republican Party
OK 03 Democratic Party
NC 04  Republican Party
HI 01 Republican Party
TX 04  Republican Party
uT 01 Democratic Party
OK 06 Democratic Party
Mi 07 Democratic Party
IN 10 Republican Party
NY 04 Republican Party
TX 14  Democratic Party
OK 04 Democratic Party
CT 05 Republican Party
1A 03 Republican Party
NM 03 Democratic Party
VA 08 Republican Party
1A 03 Republican Party
NM 03 Democratic Party
CA 10 Reform Party

TN 06 Republican Party
SC 05 Republican Party
TX 25 Republican Party
IL 03 Republican Party
NY 25 Democratic Party
NC 01 Democratic Party
MD 08 Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
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Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate

9,961,901
1,191,146
980,689
817,127
470,500
465,900
452,137
426,000
425,763
418,429
408,550
403,283
400,000
370,499
360,898
355,000
338,477
324,942
310,000
298,270
292,450
243,606
230,000
223,617
211,219
182,850
180,000
179,900
178,222
178,222
174,798
150,000
132,628
128,252
128,000
121,285
121,000
116,203
116,000
112,097
111,265
105,018
105,000
100,000
97,600
96,202
95,570
95,000
92,500
91,206



